Outdoor Power Solutions
Ventev’s Outdoor Power Solutions are engineered to enable the extension of wireless
networks typically found in Utility, Oil & Gas and Railroad applications.  These outdoor power
systems protect sensitive wireless equipment and provide clean, reliable power whether
AC mains are available or not.  Ventev’s line of Outdoor Power systems, UPS systems and
Solar systems are engineered to easily integrate other components, completing a turnkey
enclosure system.  Don’t let power be the weak link in your network.
Dependable Power:

Note: Power Rails with output of 240W, 360W, and 480W are available.  Please contact Ventev for a quote.
 VA 100 Series AC Power Rail
AC Power Rail Assembly Specifications & Ordering Guide
VA 500 Series Power Supply
Input Nominal Voltage 115 VAC @ 60Hz Output Power Supplies 12 VDC 24 VDC 48 VDC
 Current 1.4 A  Output Current 10.0 A 5 A 2.5 A
 Voltage Range 88 to 264 VAC  Ripple & Noise 100 mVp-p 100 mVp-p 120 mVp-p
   Temp Range -25 to + 70C
These rail assemblies offer greater power capability (120W) and include AC surge protection for
a more robust design.  Each power rail includes 120W power supply, AC surge protector, DIN
rail, knife switch AC disconnect, and AC & DC terminal blocks
 VA 500 Series AC Power Rail
 Material Ext Dimensions (inches) 12V, 120W 24V, 120W 48V, 120W
 Polycarbonate 18x16x10 VA09120120 VA09240120 VA09480120
 Aluminum 18x16x12 VA03120120 VA03240120 VA03480120
  26X16X12 VA04120120 VA04240120 VA04480120
  26X27X12 VA05120120 VA05240120 VA05480120
 VA 500 Series AC Power Systems
 Material Ext Dimensions (inches) 12V , 55W 24V, 55W  48V, 55W
 Polycarbonate 12x10x6  VA01120055 VA01240055 VA01480055
  14x12x6 VA08120055 VA08240055 VA08480055
  18x16x10 VA09120055 VA09240055 VA09480055
 Steel 12x10x6 VA13120055 VA13240055 VA13480055
  14x12x6 VA12120055 VA12240055 VA12480055
 Aluminum 18x16x12 VA03120055 VA03240055 VA03480055
 VA 100 Series AC Power Systems
4
800.759.9996 | Ventev.com | TESSCO.com
Ventev Innovations®   |   10999 McCormick Road   |   Hunt Valley, Maryland 21031
Ventev Innovations reserves the right to make changes to the products and information contained in this document without notice.
going  beyond  the  ordinary
Model
Service
Provider
Modem
Manufacturer
Integrated
System SKUPart Number
Sierra Wireless Raven X V4228 Sprint 338628
Sierra Wireless Raven X V4228 Verizon 368748
Sierra Wireless Raven XE V2221 Verizon 348341
Sierra Wireless Raven XT G2263 AT&T 358456
Sierra Wireless
Sixnet
Sixnet
Sixnet
Sixnet
Raven XT
IndustrialPro
IndustrialPro
IndustrialPro
IndustrialPro
VerizonV2227 318117
SN-6601 328056
SN-6601
SN-6621
SN-6801
Sprint
Verizon
Verizon
AT&T
328620
388419
398815
Select the cellular modem from the table to
the left. The Ventev Turnkey Modem
Enclosures are designed to accommodate
each of the listed modems.
* Customers must activate wireless service with the carrier directly.
*
Call TESSCO to order your Ventev Turnkey Modem Enclosures with the modem of your choice
System Specifications
DC Output Power

800.759.9996              Ventev.com              TESSCO.com
Ventev Innovations reserves the right to make changes to the products and information contained in this document without notice.
How to Order Solar Power Systems
From the table below, find the sku of the system that meets or exceeds your calculated TSL.  The system will ship complete
with integrated solar enclosure, solar modules, battery bank and conduit wiring harness.
Include: solar charger, low voltage disconnect, DIN rail, fuses and DC
terminal blocks (currently available in 100 series only)
VS 100 Series Power Rail
System Voltage 12 Volt  24 Volt
Rated Solar Input  6.5/10/20A
Rated Load  6/10/20A
25% Current Overload  5 min.
Regulation Voltage Sealed Battery 14.1 V  28.2 V
Load Disconnect 11.5 V   23.0 V
LVD Reconnect 12.6 V   25.2 V
Temp Comp. (mV/C   -28 to  -56C
Operating Temp.  -40 to +85C
Protection  Class I Div II fused disconnects
 VS 100 Series Solar Power Rail
Solar Power Rail Assembly Specifications
9
12 VDC Complete Solar Power Systems
 Solar Module Output Amp-Hr/Day Battery Bank Capacity Amp-Hr/Day Array Size  Enclosure
 SKU Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Zone E Lat 1 Lat 2 Lat 3 (Watts)  Size
 VS11120390530 92.8 77.7 59.9 43.2 26.0 132.3 74.7 49.1 390 40x27x13 Alum
 VS11120260420 59.5 49.8 38.4 27.7 16.6 104.8 59.2 38.9 260 40x27x13 Alum
 VS11120170265 37.8 31.7 24.4 17.6 10.6 66.1 37.4 24.6 170 40x27x13 Alum
 VS05120085198 30.9 25.9 19.9 14.4 8.6 24.7 14.0 9.2 85 26X27X12 Alum
 VS05120130198 30.9 25.9 19.9 14.4 8.6 49.4 27.9 18.4 130 26X27X12 Alum
 VS04120085099 19.4 16.2 12.5 9.0 5.4 24.7 14.0 9.2 85 26X16X12 Alum
 VS04120130099 19.4 16.2 12.5 9.0 5.4 49.4 27.9 18.4 130 26X16X12 Alum
 VS04120065099 14.6 12.2 9.4 6.8 4.1 24.7 14.0 9.2 65 26X16X12 Alum
 VS04120050099 11.5 9.6 7.4 5.3 3.2 24.7 14.0 9.2 50 26X16X12 Alum
 VS03120020036 9.1 7.6 5.9 4.2 2.5 4.3 2.4 1.6 20 18X16X12 Alum
 VS03120040036 9.1 7.6 5.9 4.2 2.5 9.0 5.1 3.3 40 18X16X12 Alum
 VS04120040099 9.1 7.6 5.9 4.2 2.5 24.7 14.0 9.2 40 26X16X12 Alum
 VS03120010036 4.7 3.9 3.0 2.2 1.3 9.0 5.1 3.3 10 18X16X12 Alum
 VS01120040018 4.7 3.9 3.0 2.2 1.3 4.3 2.4 1.6 40 12x10x6 PC
 VS01120020018 2.3 1.9 1.5 1.1 0.6 9.0 5.1 3.3 20 12x10x6 PC
 VS01120010018 2.3 1.9 1.5 1.1 0.6 4.3 2.4 1.6 10 12x10x6 PC
24 VDC Complete Solar Power Systems
 Solar Module Output Amp-Hr/Day Battery Bank Capacity Amp-Hr/Day Array Size  Enclosure
 SKU Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Zone E Lat 1 Lat 2 Lat 3 (Watts)  Size
 VS11120390530 92.8 77.7 59.9 43.2 26.0 132.3 74.7 49.1 390 40x27x13 Alum
 VS11240540265 58.3 48.9 37.6 27.1 16.3 66.1 37.4 24.6 540 40X27X13 Alum
 VS11240360210 38.9 32.6 25.1 18.1 10.9 52.4 29.6 19.5 360 40X27X13 Alum
 VS05240260099 29.6 24.8 19.1 13.8 8.3 24.7 14.0 9.2 260 26X27X12 Alum
 VS05240180099 19.4 16.3 12.5 9.0 5.4 24.7 14.0 9.2 180 26X27X12 Alum
 VS05240100099 14.6 12.3 9.4 6.8 4.1 24.7 14.0 9.2 100 26X27X12 Alum
 VS03240130036 11.3 9.5 7.3 5.3 3.2 9.0 5.1 3.3 130 18X16X12 Alum
 VS05240080099 11.3 9.5 7.3 5.3 3.2 24.7 14.0 9.2 80 26X27X12 Alum
 VS03240080036 9.1 7.6 5.9 4.2 2.5 9.0 5.1 3.3 80 18X16X12 Alum
 VS03240100036 9.1 7.6 5.9 4.2 2.5 24.7 14.0 9.2 100 18X16X12 Alum
800.759.9996 | Ventev.com | TESSCO.com
Ventev Innovations®   |   10999 McCormick Road   |   Hunt Valley, Maryland 21031
Ventev Innovations reserves the right to make changes to the products and information contained in this document without notice.
going  beyond  the  ordinary